
Ms. J. Edward

principal

● 847-359-8300 x215
● jedward@southcampus.net

Dr. V. Davidson

senior psychologist

● 847-359-8300 x216
● vdavidson@southcampus.net

Dr. C. Novotny

diagnostic coordinator

● 847-359-8300 x211
● cnovotny@southcampus.net

Ms. J. Kuba

administrative assistant

● 847-359-8300 x210
● jkuba@southcampus.net

Ms. S. Rivera

office manager

● 847-359-8300 x222
● srivera@southcampus.net

Ms. S. Buresh

occupational therapist

● 847-359-8300 x249
● sburesh@southcampus.net

Ms. C. Burke

art therapist

● 847-359-8300 x235
● cburke@southcampus.net

Dr. E. Chalus

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x227
● echalus@southcampus.net

Mr. Y. Chuang

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x236
● ychuang@southcampus.net

Ms. K. Craig

teacher

● 847-359-8300 x237
● kcraig@southcampus.net

Ms. L. Demopoulos

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x239
● ldemopoulos@southcampus.net

Ms. I. Deniz

Teacher

● ideniz@southcampus.net

Ms. C. Diaz

program assistant

● cdiaz@southcampus.net

https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784410/ms-j-edward
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784411/dr-v-davidson
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784412/dr-c-novotny
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784415/ms-j-kuba
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784414/ms-s-rivera
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261873/ms-t-witt-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261874/ms-t-witt-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784423/ms-t-witt
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261843/ms-t-witt-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784425/ms-k-craig
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261875/ms-t-witt-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784448/ms-i-denez
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784422/ms-c-diaz


Ms. C. Dillon

reading specialist

● 847-359-8300 x234
● cdillon@southcampus.net

Mr. M. Domenick

teacher

● 847-359-8300 x246
● mdomenick@southcampus.net

Ms. K. Faltin

program interventionist

● kfaltin@southcampus.net

Ms. A. Goddard

program assistant

● agoddard@southcampus.net

Ms. J. Granstrom

teacher

● 847-359-8300 x241
● jgranstrom@southcampus.net

Ms. A. Halfman

speech pathologist

● ahalfman@southcampus.net

Mr. D. Hancock

program assistant

● dhancock@southcampus.net

Ms. H. Hines

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x232
● hhines@southcampus.net

Ms. E. Horowitz

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x250
● ehorowitz@southcampus.net

Ms. A. Juister

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x230
● ajuister@southcampus.net

Mr. D. Keller

Teacher

● dkeller@southcampus.net

Ms. J. Kuykendall

teacher

● 847-359-8300 x212
● jkuykendall@southcampus.net

Dr. K. Lawlor

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x214
● klawlor@southcampus.net

Mr. A. Loewes

program assistant

● aloewes@southcampus.net

https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261877/ms-t-witt-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784428/ms-s-heuertz
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784434/ms-k-faltin
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784420/ms-a-rizvi
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784426/ms-j-granstrom
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784421/ms-a-halfman
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784433/mr-d-hancock
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261844/ms-t-witt-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261878/ms-t-witt-clone-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261845/ms-t-witt-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784447/mr-d-keller
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784429/ms-j-coen
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261871/ms-t-witt-clone-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784442/ms-a-reed


Ms. S. Longdon

program assistant/extended day coordinator

● slongdon@southcampus.net

Ms. R. Merke

transition coordinator

● rmerke@southcampus.net

Ms. K. Miller

program assistant

● kmiller@southcampus.net

Ms. N. Moore

teacher

● 847-359-8300 x221
● nmoore@southcampus.net

Ms. L. Mutterperl

CADC- Certified Alcohol and Drug
Counselor

● 847-359-8300 x233
● lmutterperl@southcampus.net

Mr. J. Nelson

senior restorative intervention specialist

● jnelson@southcampus.net

Ms. M. Olandese

speech pathologist

● molandese@southcampus.net

Ms. A. Ortiz

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x239
● aortiz@southcampus.net

Ms. N. Patel

occupational therapist

● 847-359-8300 x249
● npatel@southcampus.net

Ms. S. Rakstang

program assistant

● srakstang@southcampus.net

Mr. A. Recomanta

restorative intervention specialist

● arecomanta@southcampus.net

Ms. K. Redig

art therapist

● 847-359-8300 x235
● kredig@southcampus.net

Ms. M. Reese

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x240
● mreese@southcampus.net

Mr. F. Rumoro

Teacher

● 847-359-8300 x231
● frumoro@southcampus.net

https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784440/ms-s-longdon
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784416/ms-r-merke
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261872/ms-i-denez-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784431/ms-a-brumm
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784418/ms-l-mutterperl
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784413/mr-j-nelson
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261880/ms-a-halfman-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261881/ms-t-witt-clone-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784419/ms-n-patel
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784441/ms-s-rakstang
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784449/mr-a-recomanta
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784417/ms-k-redig
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261882/ms-t-witt-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784443/mr-f-rumoro


Ms. M. Sarley

teacher

● 847-359-8300 x238
● msarley@southcampus.net

Ms. H. Sheriff

therapist

● 847-359-8300 x250
● hsheriff@southcampus.net

Mr. J. Slagoski

teacher

● 847-359-8300 x219
● jslagoski@southcampus.net

Ms. J. Smiley

math specialist

● jsmiley@southcampus.net

Ms. K. Sproule

program interventionist

● ksproule@southcampus.net

Mr. S. Stoltz

teacher

● 847-359-8300 x228
● sstoltz@southcampus.net

Mr. M. Teran

restorative intervention specialist

● mteran@southcampus.net

Ms. Y. Terekhina

program assistant

● yterekhina@southcampus.net

Mr. S. Whitmer

assistant senior restorative intervention
specialist

● swhitmer@southcampus.net

https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784427/ms-m-sarley
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261883/ms-t-witt-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784430/mr-j-slagoski
https://www.southcampus.net/people/2261884/ms-t-witt-clone-clone
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784450/ms-h-kaiser
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784432/mr-s-stoltz
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784444/mr-m-stadler
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784438/ms-m-kaminski
https://www.southcampus.net/people/1784446/mr-s-whitmer

